s y s t e m s
A GLOWTOUCH TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY

Employee Code
Name

Father Name

Department

Designation

Level N/A
Business Unit CCO - MLR
Location Mangaluru
Bank Ac No.

Tax Regime oLD

11982
Mr. Yuvaraj P

Balakrishna P

New Fold Digital Group

Diya Systems (Mangalore) Pvt. Ltd.

Mary Hill, Mangaluru
Pay Slip for the month of November-2020

Junior Administrator L1 (Re-designated as per new company policy)

6052500101737601 (Karnataka Bank)

PAN

PF No.

Esi No.

Date Of Joining
UAN No.
Payable Days
LWP

Arrear Days

AXBPY9926D
KML/MLR/209530000016091
7700335711

17 Jun 2019

101467139826

30.00

0.00

0.00

Leave Name

Opening Balance

Availed Leave

Closing Balance

Annual Leave 0.50 0.00 0.50
Earnings Deductions
Description Rate Monthly Arrear Total Description Amount

Basic 6634.00 6634.00 0.00 6634.00 | PF 1194.00
DA 3317.00 3317.00 0.00 3317.00 | ESI 133.00
HRA 3980.00 3980.00 0.00 3980.00 | PROF. TAX 200.00
Special Allowance 1954.00 1954.00 0.00 1954.00
Sales Commission 590.00 0.00 590.00
Awards 1148.00 0.00 1148.00
Talent 600.00 0.00 600.00
Overtime 1106.00 0.00 1106.00
Advance Bonus 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00

GROSS EARNINGS 16585.00 20029.00 0.00 20029.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1527.00

Net Pay : 18,502.00

Net Pay in words : INR Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Two Only

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2020 - March 2021(Proposed Investments)

Description
Basic
DA
HRA
Special Allowance
Sales Commission
Awards
Talent
Advance Bonus
Overtime

Gross
Deductions

Gross
78074.00
39037.00
46840.00
22996.00
14429.00
15337.00
4060.00
8238.00
1106.00

230117.00

Previous Employer Taxable Income

Professional Tax
Under Chapter VI-A
Standard Deduction
Any Other Income
Taxable Income
Total Tax

Marginal Relief
Tax Rebate
Surcharge

Tax Due
Educational Cess
Net Tax

Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)

Tax Deducted on Perq.

Tax Deducted on Any Other Income.

Tax Deducted Till Date
Taxto be Deducted
Tax/Month

Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings

Tax Credit Amount (87A)
Tax Deduction for this month

Exempt
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Taxable
78074.00 | Investments u/s 80C
39037.00| PROVIDENT FUND
46840.00
22996.00
14429.00
15337.00

4060.00
8238.00
1106.00

230117.00 | Total of Investments u/s 80C

u/s 80C

0.00| Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

2200.00
14052.48
50000.00

0.00
163865.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total of Any Other Income

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Exempted

14052.48 | 150000.00

14052.48
14052.48
14052.48

150000.00
150000.00
150000.00

0.00

Taxable HRA Calculation(NON-METRO)

Qualifying|Rent Paid

From

To

1. Actual HRA

2.40% or 50% of Basic

3. Rent - 10% Basic

Least of above is exempt
Taxable HRA

TDS Deducted Monthly
Month

April-2020

May-2020

June-2020

July-2020
August-2020
September-2020
October-2020
November-2020

Tax Deducted on Perq.
Total

0.00
01/04/2020
21/01/2021
46840.00
46844.00
0.00

0.00

46840.00

Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




Personal Note: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.



